
materiale

I.D.: 69808579

Data publicarii	31.05.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 832,27 RON - 832,27 RON

Descriere: 1 TV SN2 D=110 L=2M 19 BUC 4.000 23.529412 94.12 17.88 2 CAPAC-RAMA PATRAT B125 600/700 19 BUC 2.000 201.68067 403.36 76.64 3 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG 19 SAC 3.000 25.210084 75.63 14.37 4 SURUB GIPS 3.5*45 19 BUC 50.000 0.058824 2.94 0.56 5 SURUB GIPS 3.5*35/50BUC 19 PG 1.000 2.941176 2.94 0.56 6 SURUB GIPS 3.5*25/50BUC 19 PG 1.000 2.521008 2.52 0.48 7 TV SUD.3/4 19 ML 16.000 11.764706 188.24 35.76 8 TV SUD 1 19 ML 2.000 18.487395 36.97 7.03 9 LAT 100*5 19 KG 3.800 6.722689 25.55 4.85
